Campionati Italiani Mtbo Staffetta - cat. Accorpate
Data creazione: 2025/04/27 06:20:50

Classifica Definitiva

Data: 27/09/2008

Categoria: M16

Pos.

~N o o oo bW WDNDNDNPRE PR

P,

Nome

SLANZI Giordano
STAMPFER Lukas
GALTER Cristian
FILIPPI Lorenzo
MARCATI Niccolo
FAES Elia
PICHLER Armin
Weiss Stephanie
COMINA Mattia
BETTEGA David
TONOLO Francesco
BETTEGA Walter
BALDI Armando
MOCELLINI Simone

Categoria: M20

Pos.
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Nome

GUIZZARDI Marco
MARSONER Fabio
VALENTINELLI Mattia
DAPRA Federico
ZOPPE Matteo
THOMASETH Martin
LINCETTI Matteo
PIAZZA Davide

Categoria: M35

Pos.
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Nome

CIPRIANI Andrea
HAYMAN Mark
VISIOLI Andrea
BOZZOLA Angelo
SONDA Luciano
CRESTANI Giovanni
BERTOLETTI Silvio
MATTIOTTI Stefano
HUELLER Fabio
SIMONI Giuseppe
PALUMBO Tommaso
FARRONATO Dario

Societa

G.S. MONTE GINER A.S.D.

TOL TERLANER ORIENTIERUNGSLAEUFER AMATEURSPORTVEREIN
GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.

GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.

A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA

TOL TERLANER ORIENTIERUNGSLAEUFER AMATEURSPORTVEREIN
TOL TERLANER ORIENTIERUNGSLAEUFER AMATEURSPORTVEREIN
TOL TERLANER ORIENTIERUNGSLAEUFER AMATEURSPORTVEREIN
G.S. MONTE GINER A.S.D.

A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE

A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA

A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE

PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.

PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.

Societa

A.P.D. MARCONI '93 - UISP

TOL TERLANER ORIENTIERUNGSLAEUFER AMATEURSPORTVEREIN
G.S. MONTE GINER A.S.D.

G.S. MONTE GINER A.S.D.

A.S.D. GRUPPO SPORTIVO NORDESTARCENTO

TOL TERLANER ORIENTIERUNGSLAEUFER AMATEURSPORTVEREIN
A.S.D. GRUPPO SPORTIVO NORDESTARCENTO

A.P.D. MARCONI '93 - UISP

Societa

PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.
VARESE ORIENTEERING ASD

CENTRO UNIVERSITARIO SPORTIVO PARMA A.S.D.
VARESE ORIENTEERING ASD

A.S.D MISQUILENSES ORIENTEERING
A.S.D. PANDA ORIENTAMENTO MAROSTICA
TUMIZA ORIENTEERING CHIARI

TUMIZA ORIENTEERING CHIARI
ORIENTEERING CREA ROSSA A.S.D.
PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING CREA ROSSA A.S.D.

A.S.D MISQUILENSES ORIENTEERING

Tempo
00:30:17
00:26:42
00:30:54
00:37:52
00:43:30
00:33:35
00:36:55
00:46:06
00:55:04
00:48:25
00:58:06
00:56:05
00:58:22
00:00:00

Tempo
00:44:51
00:43:25
00:51:33
00:51:02
01:05:12
01:03:28
01:34:55
01:05:22

Tempo
00:46:09
00:53:02
00:58:52
00:50:30
01:07:16
00:51:14
00:58:16
01:11:31
01:01:28
01:12:10
01:16:06
01:04:05
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ZAMBELLI Gianluca
GASPAROTTO Eric
ZANARDI Stefano
PARIS Claudio

Categoria: M45

Pos.
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Nome

TONOLO Silvano
DECARLI Paolo
DEMATTE' Stefano

PARNIGOTTO Albertino

MOCELLINI Francesco
SCURATTI Stefano
SACCUMAN Nicola
DELL'EVA Giancarlo
ERCOLANI Vittorio
MANZINELLO Tullio
MAYER GREGO Ezio
MOGNATO Giorgio
CANTU Guido
BRAZZOLI Beniamino
CERESA Giuseppe
RAMPADO Ernesto
TRENTIN Roberto
SAMBI Pierino
FILIPPI Fausto
HUBER Roland
LORGIO Michele
SARTORI Roberto
KOSSLER Anton
MARTIN Fernando

Categoria: MA

Pos.
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Nome

DALLAVALLE Luca
GASPEROTTI Ivan
BATTICCI Stefano
MOGNO Michele
TURRA Piero
BETHAZ Alberto
SACCHET Daniele
FORABOSCO ELVIS
GASPARI Alessandro
HERREMANS Tom
DEMATTE Marco
DALLAVALLE Roberto
FONTANIVE Erik
LUBELLO Daniele
BETTEGA Davide

TUMIZA ORIENTEERING CHIARI

A.S.D. PANDA ORIENTAMENTO MAROSTICA
CENTRO UNIVERSITARIO SPORTIVO PARMA A.S.D.
TUMIZA ORIENTEERING CHIARI

Societa

A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA

TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.

TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.

A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA

PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING COMO

A.S.D. GRUPPO SPORTIVO NORDESTARCENTO

G.S. MONTE GINER A.S.D.

ASDS CARCHIDIO-STROCCHI

G.S. MONTE GINER A.S.D.

GR. OR. CAI XXX OTTOBRE - A.S.D.

A.S.D. GRUPPO SPORTIVO NORDESTARCENTO

A.S.D. ORIENT EXPRESS VERONA

A.S.D. ORIENT EXPRESS VERONA

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING COMO

TOL TERLANER ORIENTIERUNGSLAEUFER AMATEURSPORTVEREIN
PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.

ASDS CARCHIDIO-STROCCHI

GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.

TOL TERLANER ORIENTIERUNGSLAEUFER AMATEURSPORTVEREIN
GR. OR. CAI XXX OTTOBRE - A.S.D.

GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.

TOL TERLANER ORIENTIERUNGSLAEUFER AMATEURSPORTVEREIN
TOL TERLANER ORIENTIERUNGSLAEUFER AMATEURSPORTVEREIN

Societa

G.S. MONTE GINER A.S.D.

GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.
GR. OR. CAI XXX OTTOBRE - A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING SWALLOWS NOALE A.S.D.
A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE

IKP

U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.

ORIENTEERING SWALLOWS NOALE A.S.D.
A.S.D. GRUPPO SPORTIVO NORDESTARCENTO
A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA
TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.

G.S. MONTE GINER A.S.D.

A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE

GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.
A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE

01:24:49
01:19:20
01:37:17
01:21:04

Tempo
00:33:29
00:38:14
00:36:25
00:40:44
00:41:48
00:36:50
00:42:04
00:38:00
00:38:03
00:42:57
00:44:09
00:44:19
00:46:00
00:47:07
01:00:32
00:53:14
00:56:34
01:00:37
01:00:10
01:05:04
01:20:20
01:11:58
01:40:30
01:20:56

Tempo
00:43:56
00:42:44
00:43:40
00:44:47
00:47:18
00:47:52
00:47:23
00:48:01
00:49:30
00:48:02
00:51:07
00:50:00
00:51:35
00:53:34
00:59:11



8 GRASSI Simone A.S.D. MONZA ORIENTIERINGSKLUBB 00:52:00

9 ORLER Daniele U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D. 00:56:05

9 BELLOTTO Cristian A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA 01:00:06
10 ZUZZI Francesco A.S.D. GRUPPO SPORTIVO NORDESTARCENTO 00:59:57
10 SEGARICH Marco GR. OR. CAI XXX OTTOBRE - A.S.D. 01:01:57
11 DEMATTE Luca TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D. 01:01:26
11 ORIGGI Samir Giaime IKP 01:04:15
12 DALLA RIVA Fabio A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE 01:04:40
12 FRATTON Federico PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D. 01:07:43
13 TAIT Matteo GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D. 01:05:42
13 TORGGLER Heike A.S.D. MONZA ORIENTIERINGSKLUBB 01:09:59
14 GARDELLIANO Andrea A.S.D. GRUPPO SPORTIVO NORDESTARCENTO 01:06:28
14 SANDRI Matteo PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D. 01:21:11
15 SANDRI Eddy PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D. 01:08:37
15 MILAN Fabrizio A.S.D. GRUPPO SPORTIVO NORDESTARCENTO 01:26:39
16 10ZZI Fabrizio A.S.D. SESTO 76 01:09:31
16 KAUTTO Niina A.S.D. SESTO 76 01:28:46
17 TRENTIN Nicola PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D. 01:27:56
NP RUGGIERO Mario A.S.D. NIRVANA VERDE 00:00:00
NP COLOMBO Marco A.S.D. NIRVANA VERDE 00:00:00

Categoria: OPE

Pos. Nome Societa Tempo
1 VAROTTI Stella CENTRO UNIVERSITARIO SPORTIVO PARMA A.S.D. 00:28:50
1 CUSINI Alessandro TOL TERLANER ORIENTIERUNGSLAEUFER AMATEURSPORTVEREIN 00:31:34
2 BERTOLDI Harald ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D. 00:35:28
2 PIRPAMER Lukas TOL TERLANER ORIENTIERUNGSLAEUFER AMATEURSPORTVEREIN 00:30:12
3 ZANELLA Luigino C.U.S. TORINO 00:35:58
3 CHEMELLO Giuseppe A.S.D MISQUILENSES ORIENTEERING 00:33:54
4 SIBILLIN Luigino A.S.D. VICENZA ORIENTEERING TEAM 00:40:18
4 BETHAZ Stephanie IKP 00:34:50
5 STOCORO Anna Maria ENEA CASACCIA ORIENTERING A.S.D. 00:40:45
5 BOARETTO Brian TOL TERLANER ORIENTIERUNGSLAEUFER AMATEURSPORTVEREIN 00:34:55
6 CONCI Alessandro ORIENTEERING CREA ROSSA A.S.D. 00:35:25
6 BOCCHIO Alessio TUMIZA ORIENTEERING CHIARI 00:44:57
7 ZANELLA Irene JUNIOR PIEMONTEAM A.S.D. 00:37:17
7 BETTEGA Fabiano A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE 00:44:58
8 FARRONATO Alberto A.S.D MISQUILENSES ORIENTEERING 00:48:28
8 CERQUI Laura TUMIZA ORIENTEERING CHIARI 00:48:06
9 BRAGAGNA Lucia ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D. 00:49:48
9 GUIZZARDI Mauro A.P.D. MARCONI '93 - UISP 00:49:43
9 ECCLI Norbert TOL TERLANER ORIENTIERUNGSLAEUFER AMATEURSPORTVEREIN 00:49:43

10 PALUMBO Martina TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D. 01:05:37
11 CICCONI Gilberto ENEA CASACCIA ORIENTERING A.S.D. 01:05:41
11 ROSTIROLLA Sabrina ORIENTEERING CREA ROSSA A.S.D. 00:50:18
12 FANTONI Manuela TUMIZA ORIENTEERING CHIARI 01:52:38

Categoria: W20

Pos. Nome Societa Tempo



1 TRENTIN Giada PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D. 00:37:07

1 GAIGHER Pamela PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D. 00:42:40
2 SIMONI Silvia PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D. 00:52:12
2 TRENTIN Elena PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D. 00:49:00

Categoria: W35

Pos. Nome Societa Tempo
1 MONTIBELLER Nadia PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D. 01:01:08
1 PIATTI Laura A.S.D. ORIENTEERING COMO 00:42:18
2 GUARATO Francesca A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA 01:06:13
2 BASSANI Paola PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D. 00:49:37
3 FOFFANO Fabiola A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA 01:05:59
3 PARIS Francesca TUMIZA ORIENTEERING CHIARI 01:09:30
4 CRESCIMBENI Micaela TUMIZA ORIENTEERING CHIARI 01:20:58
4 CASPANI Cristina A.S.D. ORIENTEERING COMO 01:27:51

Categoria: W45

Pos. Nome Societa Tempo
1 KALCICH Licia GR. OR. CAI XXX OTTOBRE - A.S.D. 00:46:48

1 PLESNICAR Marina GR. OR. CAI XXX OTTOBRE - A.S.D. 00:36:21

2 GRUBER Elisabeth TOL TERLANER ORIENTIERUNGSLAEUFER AMATEURSPORTVEREIN 01:04:10
PM PFLUG Rosa TOL TERLANER ORIENTIERUNGSLAEUFER AMATEURSPORTVEREIN 00:00:00

Categoria: WA

Pos. Nome Societa Tempo
1 SCARAVONATI Laura G.S. FORESTALE 00:50:40
1 BERTOLDI Helga G.S. FORESTALE 01:02:37
2 CIPRIANI Milena PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D. 00:52:29
2 CHIANDETTI Anna A.S.D. GRUPPO SPORTIVO NORDESTARCENTO 01:08:17
3 ZOPPE Giuliana A.S.D. GRUPPO SPORTIVO NORDESTARCENTO 01:06:25

PM ZOTTA Carla PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D. 01:13:45



